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IRISH NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
WOMEN'S SPECIAL SLALOM
1st RUN START ORDER
JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD FIS G. DEDONE ITA COURSE NAME G.A. AGNELLI
REFEREE G. MARCHESINI ITA START 2220 m
FINISH 2040 m
CHIEF OF RACE D. BOLGER IRL VERTICAL DROP 180 m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 13894/12/20
13894/12/20
1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER M. ESPANA ESP J. ORRIOLS ARG
FORERUNNERS - A - C. SOMMEROVA CZE - A - C. SOMMEROVA CZE
START TIME 9.00
PENALTY APPLIED 0.00 ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE
NUM CODE COMPETITOR POINTS
SURNAME + NAME NAT FIS
1 6296705 CASSE Matilde 2005 ITA (AOC EQUIPE PRAGE ) A2l s wss saws
2 405249 KONIJN Anna 2007 NED 6444 ..
3 6296297 PISTILLI Federica 2004 ITA (FSN G.S. FIAMME ) 4529 .
4 6296083 SACCHI Martina 2003 ITA (AOC GOLDEN TEAM ) 36.25 .
5 155962 SOMMEROVA Elese 2001 CZE 2634 .
6 496491 RODRIGUEZ ELOSEGUI Arrieta 2002 ESP 8130 s semmm s
7 6296012 BAITELLA Desiree 2003 ITA (AOC GOLDEN TEAM ) 58.16 e en
8 496527 SANCHEZ CARVAJALES Leire 2003 ESP 5521 e mmws 0 ses
9 35328 BOGNI BARRY Sofia 2005 ARG 66.32 .
10 6296409 TOJA Maria 2004 ITA (AOC S.C. LANCIA ) 4685 ...
11 6296196 CECERE Margherita 2003 ITA (AOC S.C. LANCIA ) 33.78 s
12 225799 ELLIFF Alexa 2003 GBR 4227 s e e
13 6296387 ANTONINI Maria Sole 2004 ITA (AOC S.C. SANSICA ) 2585 .
14 35222 BARUZZI FARRIOL Francesca 1998 ARG 2765
15 496577 GARITANO ITURBE June 2004 ESP 36.84 .
16 6296626 POMPEI Alice 2005 ITA (CLS S.C. LIVATA ) 70.22 .
17 255428 INGVADOTTIR Hjordis Birna 2000 ISL 7212 el e
18 225727 POWELL DOOLEY Elsa 1999 GBR 75.82 .
19 115314 ARAMBURO Florencia 2006 CHI 80.27
20 225812 MCKEY Holly 2003 GBR 87.08 ...
21 225849 BLOOM Lauren 2005 GBR 90.20 .
22 6296975 TOSELLO Ambra 2006 ITA (AOC SCI CLUB LIM ) 9473 s r
23 275060 MC KENNA Eabha 2006 IRL 10111
24 35338 FERNANDEZ Jazmin 2006 ARG 10161 . L
25 6297231 GOGLIO Asia 2007 ITA (AOC S.C. SANSICA ) 106.38 ..
26 35346 PINEYRO Catalina 2007 ARG 107.02 ...
27 6297157 IVANOV Martina 2007 ITA (AOC S.C. SAUZE D ) 1379 .
28 496676 ZIACH Sara 2006 ESP 125.20 .
29 6297107 PIGNOCHINO Sofia 2007 ITA (AOC GOLDEN TEAM ) 13213
30 405247 FENIJN Charlotte 2005 NED 14203 .
31 6297215 MALAN Sofia 2007 ITA (AOC EQUIPE PRAGE ) 146.40 ... e
32 225892 TUTT Holly 2007 GBR 147.72 . n e
33 405251 MARTENS Lara 2007 NED 161.76 ...
34 65154 DUDAL Lore 2005 BEL 168.52 ...
35 6297106 GUGLIELMONE Alessandra Vic 2007 ITA (AOC GOLDEN TEAM ) 165.56 ... L
36 225873 SCOTT Kizzy 2006 GBR 168.00 ...
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NUM CODE

37 6297228
38 6296393
39 6297250
40 6297088

COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

MAGLIO Matilde
GRAVINA Laura Stella
GUGLIELMONE Ginevra
BELLINO Ludovica

15-03-2024 / SESTRIERE (ITA)

NAT

2007 ITA
2004 ITA
2007 ITA
2007 ITA

(AOC
(AOC
(AOC
(AOC

SCI CLUB LiM
GOLDEN TEAM
EQUIPE PRAGE
8.C. SESTRIE

e

POINTS
Fis

200.02
221.88
228.12
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IRISH NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
MEN'S SPECIAL SLALOM
1st RUN START ORDER

JURY TECHNICAL DATA

TD FIS G. DEDONE ITA COURSE NAME G.A. AGNELLI

REFEREE A. UNTERGASSMAIR ITA START 2220 m

FINISH 2040 m
CHIEF OF RACE D. BOLGER IRL VERTICAL DROP 180 m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 13894/12/20
13894/12/20
1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSE SETTER A. UNTERGASSMAIR ITA F. SOLERA ITA

FORERUNNERS - A - C. SOMMEROVA CZE - A - C. SOMMEROVA CZE

START TIME 9.00
NUM CODE COMPETITOR POINTS

SURNAME + NAME NAT FIS
61 270061 COMERFORD Cormac 1996 IRL 3892 . L
62 512403 SPOERRI Nick 2000 SuUl 2368 e s
63 492507 SANCHEZ CABANAS Jonas 2004 ESP 2894 ..
64 10000001 FERRETTI Jacopo 2004 ITA (AC SKING AS.D ) 3642 .
65 6292544 MOSCHINI Lorenzo 1997 ITA (FSN C.S. ESERCIT ) 25.07 s s,
66 512315 KIPPEL Dionys 1998 SUI 2574 s e s
67 6300673 WAKATSUKI Hayata 1999 JPN 2953
68 10000327 CLAUDANI Jacopo 2005 ITA (AC VAL PALOT SK ) 39.02 .
69 6293302 CORDONE Stefano 1999 ITA (AOC S.C. SANSICA ) 3012
70 6294510 XHEPA Denni 2003 ALB 2395 e
71 6293927 CORDONE Carlo 2001 ITA (AOC S.C. SANSICA ) 3083
72 203057 WOLF Simon Luca 2001 GER 3487 e
73 6190628 ANGUENOT Leo 1998 FRA 21.05 e
74 10000282 GEROSA Lorenzo 2005 ITA (AC S.C. RADICI ) 3558 .
75 10000334 PEDRONCELLI Nicolo' 2005 ITA (AC SKI RACING C ) 3896 .
76 221359 CHRISTEY David 1999 GBR 3914 .
77 6293885 DAMANTI Davide 2001 ITA (AOC S.C. SANSICA ) 40.73 s e,
78 6294662 TRANCHINA Pietro 2003 ITA (AOC S.C. CLAVIER ) 4127 e,
79 6294612 MAGLIANO Francesco 2003 ITA (AOC S.C. SKI cOL ) 4262 . e
80 6294920 VOTTERO Matteo 2004 ITA (AOC S.C. SANSICA ) 4456 ...
81 6293909 BATTISTI Alberto 2001 ITA (FSN C.S. ESERCIT ) 4469 .
82 10000341 LEONE Marco 2005 ITA (AOC GOLDEN TEAM ) 5227 s e,
83 110492 HORWITZ Manuel 2004 CHI 5405 ...
84 6294921 ANDREIS Matteo 2004 ITA (AOC S.C. SANSICA ) 5419 .
85 10000544 HOUKMI Brahim Matteo 2005 ITA (AOC S.C. SANSICA ) 5898 ...
86 6294919 GIOVE Girolamo 2004 ITA (AOC S.C. SANSICA ) 62.02 ...
87 492447 MEIRE Guillermo 2003 ESP 64.19 ...
88 10000384 AMBROSIONE Pietro 2005 ITA (AOC S.C. SANSICA ) 6525 ... L
89 6191262 MINVIELLE Flavien 2003 FRA BB 70  wsiis e seees
90 6533397 OLSSON Aidan 2003 IRL 6712  iisma s wenees
91 10000497 CASAGRANDE Lorenzo 2005 ITA (AOC S.C. VALCHIS ) B8:66 s s mesees
92 10000542 BRUNERI Pietro 2005 ITA (AOC S.C. SANSICA ) 69.06 e s eeses
93 10001141 CALVI Alessandro 2007 ITA (AOC EQUIPE PRAGE ) B9.72  awwwn mwis sesies
94 6294684 MIGLIARDI Nicola 2003 ITA (AOC S.C. VALCHIS ) FO09 s s edies
95 10000309 BERNARDI Gilberto 2005 ITA (AOC S.C. SESTRIE ) 71.28 e,
96 30549 MEDINA PALMIERI Juan Cruz 2005 ARG 7244 .
97 30563 FERNANDEZ CASTRO Jose 2006 ARG d38T e s sesees
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NUM CODE

98 10000814
99 10000541
100 10000905
101 6533904
102 10000342
103 10000095
104 30567
105 10000943
106 492568
107 10000947
108 270101
109 10001443
110 10000946
111 10000860
112 6191039
113 10001331
114 400396
115 270093
116 10001259
117 400388
118 10001246
119 221671
120 400398
121 10001219
122 10001285
123 221640
124 10001343
125 10001221
126 10001349
127 450042
128 400399
129 400386
130 30566
131 270080
132 10001438
133 60346
134 270099
1356 270105
136 10000882
137 10001353

COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

LANDOLINA Giulio Giacomo
ANFOSSI Tommaso
MAFFUCCI Albertofilippo Tu
BOUCHARD Ethan

MULA Lorenzo

CAPELLI Leonardo

GOTZE Stephan Erik
BRISTOT Erk Silvano

DE LA CRUZ ORIA Santiago
TORRIANO Andrea

WILSON Finlay

NEPOTE Filippo

LUZI Filippo

FRANCO Giona

SOLER KIERZKOWSK! Antoine
GASCA Nicolo'

ZINGEL Jayden

CUTTING Isaac

MESCIA Alessandro

HUTTEN Luca

PIGNATA Ludovico
BRUNNER Zac

VERSEVELD Connor
GUERCIO Nicolo'

BADINO Gabriele Maurizio
EVANS Gabriel

PITTALUGA Thomas
MILONE Achille  Giorgio
GUGLIELMONE Giorgio Gustav
GIANNINI  Matteo
LOERAKKER Kasper
DANNENBURG Paco
FERRAR!I Maximo

COLUMB Cameron

FINOTTO Alessandro

VON MACH Christian
QUEALLY Patrick

KEANE Stephen

ABBA Tommaso

QUARANTA Federico

15-03-2024 / SESTRIERE (ITA)

2006
2005
2006
2005
2005
2004
2006
2006
2005
2006
2007
2007
2008
20086
2001
2007
2007
2004
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2003
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2005
2006
1999
2007
2006
1998
2007
2006
2007

NAT

ITA
ITA
ITA
IRL
ITA
ITA
ARG
ITA
ESP
ITA
IRL
ITA
ITA
ITA
ESP
ITA
NED
IRL
ITA
NED
ITA
GBR
NED
ITA
ITA
GBR
ITA
ITA
ITA
SMR
NED
NED
ARG
IRL
ITA
BEL
IRL
IRL
ITA
ITA

(AoC
(AOC
(AOC

(AOC
(AOC

(ACC
(AOC
(AOC
(AOC
(AOC

(AOC

(AOC
(AOC
(AOC
(AOC
(AOC

(AOC
(AOC

(AOC

(AOC
(AOC

S.C.
s.C.
S.C.

SAUZE D
SANSICA
SAUZE D

GOLDEN TEAM

S.C.

S.C.

s.C.

S.C.
S.C.

SANSICA

SANSICA

SANSICA

LANCIA
SANSICA

EQUIPE PRAGE

S.C.

VALCHIS

EQUIPE PRAGE

S.C.

S.C.

SAUZE D

SAUZE D

EQUIPE PRAGE

SCI

S.C.
S.C.

S.C.

S.C.
S.C.

CLUB LIM
SAUZE D
SANSICA

LANCIA

SAUZE D
SANSICA

POINTS

Fis

73.93

76.03

77.67

83.10

84.55

89.96

90.66

94.14

96.98

97.17
102.91
109.77
110.14
114.66
117.14
124.09
124.36
12711
131.03
137.45
141.41
142.46
143.43
148.01
155.74
166.48
171.59
179.09
187.62
202.84
203.95
204.68
217.69
229.60
254.51
262.89
602.18
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